
Last Name First Name Office Address City State Zip Phone Fax Email

Antkowiak Michael 900 s. Air Depot Blvd Midwest City OK 73110 (405) 737-3838 (405) 733-2156 mantkowiak@cox.net

Austin Leo 902 Arlington Ctr. PMB 96 Ada OK 74820 (580) 436-6000 (580) 436-6002 leo@austinbankslaw.com

Bell Michael P.O. Box 1529 Norman OK 73070 (405) 329-6850 (405) 329-5591 mikebelllawfirm@att.net

Berkowitz Lewis 4334 N.W. Expressway, Ste. 249 Oklahoma City OK 73116 (405) 843-7044 (405) 879-3354 berkolaw@cox.net

Black Mary P.O. Box 6 Shawnee OK 74802 (405) 659-3094 (405) 275-0961 maryablack@sbcglobal.net

Burke Bob 5101 N. Classen, Ste. 100 Oklahoma City OK 73118 (405) 848-0314 (405) 848-0350 bob@bobburkelaw.com

Braly Cynthia J. P.O. Box 460 Jenks OK 74037 (918) 728-0627 (918) 298-8821 cynthia@cjbralylaw.com

Coker Michael 3555 N.W. 58th St., Ste. 1000 Oklahoma City OK 73112 (405) 943-6650 (405) 943-6655 michaelgcoker@sbcglobal.net

Cole Wade 101 N. Robinson, Ste. 1105 Oklahoma City OK 73102 (405) 278-9548 (405) 228-0824 regan.cole@libertymutual.com

Davis Marcia 2915 Classen Blvd., Ste. 300 Oklahoma City OK 73106 (405) 514-4350 (405) 525-7759 marciadavis9@icloud.com

Dean Jacque 937 N.W. 164th St., Ste. 1 Edmond OK 73013 (405) 285-2369 (405) 284-2338 jacque@jbdeanlaw.com

Derryberry Darren 4800 N. Lincoln Blvd Oklahoma City OK 73105 (405) 528-6569 (405) 528-6462 dderryberry@derryberrylaw.com

Duvall Mark 211 N. Robinson, Ste. 900 Oklahoma City OK 73102 (405) 235-8593 (405) 552-7263 mark@duvallcomplaw.com

Elias Herb 1519 S. Utica Ave. Tulsa OK 74104 (918) 749-8400 (918) 749-2828 herbelias@aol.com

Ferguson James C. 941 E. Britton Rd. Oklahoma City OK 73114 (405) 843-8855 (405) 843-8934 jimferg@wffatty.com

Fidelie Jill 3030 NW Expressway, Suite 200 Oklahoma City OK 73112 (405) 241-2485 (405) 608-9065 jill@fidelielaw.com

Funck Kristi Bynum 201 Robert S. Kerr Avenue, Suite 800 Oklahoma City OK 73102 (405) 232-1456 (405) 232-1450 kfunck@complawcaldwell.com

Gish Dana L. 1725 S. Boston Ave. Tulsa OK 74119 (918) 936-4988 (918) 936-4997 dgish@msglawoffice.com

Graves Matthew 4808 N. Classen Oklahoma City Ok 73118 (405) 608-5050 matt@graveslawfirmpc.com

Grimes Edward 3555 NW 58th Street, Suite 1000 Oklahoma City OK 73112 (405) 245-1882 (405) 943-6655 edward@edwardgrimeslaw.com

Gruntkowski Frank L P.O. Box 3385 Tulsa OK 74101 (918) 796-5770 (918) 796-5771 docket@okinjurylaw.com

Kent Timothy 1717 N. Broadway Oklahoma City OK 73103 (405) 365-2155 kenttimothy@hotmail.com

Kouri Trey 114 E. Sheridan, Ste. 102 Oklahoma City OK 73104 (405) 840-4357 (405) 235-3425 trey@musserandkourilaw.com

Lee K. Wayne PO Box 1776 Ponca City OK 74602 (580) 762-5553 (580) 762-2271 kwaynelee@sbcglobal.net

Leslie R. Ted 2101 N. Santa Fe Edmond OK 73003 (405) 285-8775 (405) 285-8119 ted@tedleslie.com

Mancillas Michael 5801 North Broadway Ste. 125 Oklahoma City OK 73118 (405) 840-1404 (405) 840-4401 michael.mmlaw@coxinet.net

Parr Patrick 2021 S. Lewis Ave #225 Tulsa Ok 74101 (918) 771-4465 pparr@mvplaw.com

Prochaska Gary P.O. Box 89008 Oklahoma City OK 73189 (405) 703-4567 (405) 703-4061 gary@lhllaw.com

Quandt Eric W. 502 W. 6th St. Tulsa OK 74119 (918) 855-6837 (918) 587-9708 QuandtLaw@outlook.com

Reid David 1874 S. Boulder Tulsa OK 74199 (918) 527-4215 dpreid@reidtulsalaw.com

Sparks William E. 1800 S. Baltimore Suite 400 Tulsa OK 74119 (918) 743-5550 (918) 744-0383 sparksoffice@aol.com

Talbot Daniel 13901 Quail Pointe Dr. Oklahoma City OK 73134 (405) 602-5600 (866) 511-6129 dtalbot@dukehalleylaw.com

Taylor Catherine C. P.O. Box 1710 Tulsa OK 74101 (918) 382-1400 (918) 382-1499 ctaylor@pmrlaw.net

Whitten Chad 9422 S. Elwood Ave., STE 100 Jenks OK 74037 (918) 664-1015 (918) 627-7896 chad@whittenlaw.com
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